Karta produktu: Pillow Block Stainless Steel
Thermoplastic SUCT209-TP

&L

Warianty produktu

Index

product code: SUCT209-TP-MTM
product ean: 5907772139325

d [mm]
a [mm]
c [mm]
dl [mm]
h [mm]
m [mm]
s [mm]
t [mm]
v [mm]
W [mm]
Bi [mm]

n [mm]

Price

Pillow Block Stainless Steel Thermoplastic SUCT209-TP

SUCT209-TP-MTM

VERVO

VErvao

45
149
40
16
90
102
M20
50
117
85
49,2
19

Product prices will become visible after signing in.

Generate : 2026-02-18



	Karta produktu: Pillow Block Stainless Steel Thermoplastic SUCT209-TP
	Warianty produktu


